
Monday, January 18 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

 

 

Tuesday, January 3 

Popcorn Chicken W/ Sweet & Sour Sauce  OR  Corn Dog 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Glazed Carrots & Fruit 

Wednesday, January 4 

Cheeseburger on Bun w/ Ketchup OR Chicken Pot Pie 

Potato Smiles, Green Broccoli & Fruit 

Thursday, January 5 

Cheese Pizza or Pizza Sticks w/ Sauce OR BBQ Rib on Bun 

Corn, Carrots & Fruit 

Friday, January 6 

Toasted Ham & Cheese OR Cheese Sandwich  

OR      Meatball Sub 

Tomato Soup, Green Beans & Fruit 

Monday, January 9 

Chicken Nuggets W/ BBQ sauce dip w/ Rice  

OR      Stuffed Shells 

Tender Peas, Sweet Potato Fries & Fruit 

Tuesday, January 10 

Cheese Stuffed Twister Stick & Meatballs OR  

Turkey & Provolone Pretzel Melt 

Dark Green Broccoli, Corn & fruit 

Wednesday, January 11 

Turkey & Gravy over Mashed Potatoes, Roll & Margarine   

OR      Beef & Rice Burrito 

Cauliflower, Glazed Carrots , Fruit & Pudding 

Thursday, January 12 

Cheese or Buffalo Wing Pizza OR Pizza Sticks w/Sauce  

OR   Chicken Burger on Bun w/optional Ketchup or Mayo 

Pizza Sauce Dip, Dark Green Broccoli, Fresh Veggies & Fruit 

Friday, January 13 

Hot Dog & Bun w/optional Meat Sauce  

OR Fish Fillet on Bun w/Tarter Sauce 

Green Beans, Bush’s Best Baked Beans & Fruit 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

Hudson Falls Central School District 

Secondary 6-12 

PBJ Sandwich w/string cheese  

High School: Chicken or Cheese Burgers 

 

January 3-6 

Chicken & Lettuce Wrap 

Hot Wing Salad W/ Blue Cheese & Roll 

January 9-13 

Turkey Sandwich 

Southwest Salad & Chips 

January17-20 

Yogurt, String Cheese & Pretzel 

General Tso Noodle Salad 

January 23-27 

Egg Salad Boat 

BBQ Ranch Chicken Salad 

January 30-31 

Chicken & Lettuce Wrap 

Chicken Caesar Salad W/ Croutons 

Choice of milk served with all meals: 
1% Chocolate 

1% White, Skim White 



Monday, January 16 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Tuesday, January 17 

Tacos, Salsa, Rice OR BBQ Rib Burger on Bun 

Dark Green Broccoli, Refried Beans & Fruit 

Wednesday, January 18 

Cheeseburger on Bun w/ Ketchup  

OR      Grilled Chicken Burrito 

French Fries, Glazed Carrots & Fruit 

Thursday, January 19 

Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza OR Pizza Sticks  

w/ Sauce   OR   Corn Dog w/ Ketchup 

Dark Green Broccoli, Corn & Fruit 

Friday, January 20 

Toasted Ham & Cheese OR Toasted Cheese Sandwich  

OR        Chicken Nuggets w/ BBQ Sauce 

Homemade Soup, Green Beans & Fruit 

Monday, January 23 

Mozzarella Sticks w/Pizza Sauce Dip  

(9-12)  W/ Breadstick   

OR Cheeseburger on Bun w/ Ketchup 

Glazed Carrots, Green Beans & Fruit 

Tuesday, January 24 

Macaroni & Meat Sauce W/ Garlic Bread  

OR Bagel Melt 

Dark Green Broccoli, Corn & Fruit 

Wednesday, January 25 

Pancakes & Sausage W/ Syrup  

OR     Cheese Filled Twister Stick w/ Sauce 

Hash Brown Potatoes, Glazed Carrots & Fruit 

Thursday, January 26 

Cheese or Veggie Supreme Pizza or Pizza Sticks w/dip 

OR   Fish Fillet on Bun 

Tender Peas, Fresh Veggies & Fruit 

Friday, January 27 

Chicken Burger on Bun w/ BBQ sauce   

OR Cheeseburger Wrap 

Sweet Potato Fries, Bush’s Best Baked Beans & Fruit 

Monday, January 30 

Nacho Bowl, Salsa & Rice OR Crazy Cheese Bread w/ Sauce 

Refried Beans, Green Beans & Fruit 

Tuesday, January 31 

Popcorn Chicken w/ Sweet & Sour Sauce  

OR Corn Dog w/ Ketchup 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Glazed Carrots & Fruit 

Nutrition analysis of this typical School Lunch Combo: 

Total calories: 682 
Calories from protein: 17% 

Cal. from carbohydrates: 57% 
Calories from fat: 26% 

Goal: 30% or less fat calories 

Meatball Sub on 
Whole Grain Sub Roll 
Oven-baked French Fries 

Fresh Orange 
Nonfat Chocolate Milk 

R egents are 
January 24-27.  

Breakfast and Lunch is 
available.  Special 
Menu will be 
provided. See 
cafeteria for details. 


